The Embedded I/O Company
TXMC633 Reconfigurable FPGA with 64 TTL I/O / 32 Diff. I/O
TXMC633-23R
Application Information
The TXMC633 is a standard single-width Switched
Mezzanine Card (XMC) compatible module providing a
user configurable XC6SLX45T-2 or XC6SLX100T-2
Spartan-6 FPGA.

The Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
RoHS Compliant
TXMC633-10R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2,128 MB DDR3 64 TTL I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-11R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 Diff. I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-12R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 TTL I/O and 16 Diff. I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-13R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 M-LVDS I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-14R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX45T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 TTL I/O and 16 M-LVDS I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-20R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2,128 MB DDR3 64 TTL I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-21R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 Diff. I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-22R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 TTL I/O and 16 Diff. I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-23R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 M-LVDS I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
TXMC633-24R Spartan-6 FPGA XC6SLX100T-2,128 MB DDR3 32 TTL I/O and 16 M-LVDS I/O on HD68
64 direct FPGA I/O on P14, 3 MGTs on P16
For the availability of non-RoHS compliant (leaded solder) products please contact TEWS.
Documentation
TXMC633-DOC User Manual
Software
For Software Support please contact TEWS.
Related Products
TA304 Cable Kit for modules with HD68 SCSI-3 type connector